
Physical Education Schedule 
3rd/4th Grades 2023-2024 

Monday​ Tuesday​ Wednesday​ Thursday​ Friday 
11:00-11:45​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Collins​​ ​ ​ ​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Gambone​ ​ ​  
 
12:25-1:10​ Collins​​ Coletti​​ Butzin​​ Coletti​​ Butzin 
​ ​ Gambone​ Pietrzak​ Frishman​ Pietrzak           Frishman​  
 
1:15-2:00​ Wallington​ Parkin​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Parkin​  
 
2:35-3:20​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Wallington 

​ ​ ​ ​  
​ ​ 1st  Marking Period 
Wednesday, August 30 through Friday, September 29:  
Frishman, Gambone, Pietrzak, and Parkin will be in the GYM.  
Butzin, Collins, Coletti, and Wallington will SWIM. 
 
Monday, October 2 through Friday, November 3:  
Frishman, Gambone, Pietrzak, and Parkin will SWIM.  
Butzin, Collins, Coletti, and Wallington will be in the GYM. 

 
2nd  Marking Period 

Monday, November 6 through Friday, December 8: 
Frishman, Gambone, Pietrzak, and Parkin will be in the GYM.  
Butzin, Collins, Coletti, and Wallington will SWIM. 
 
Monday, December 11 through Friday, January 12: 
Frishman, Gambone, Pietrzak, and Parkin will SWIM.  
Butzin, Collins, Coletti, and Wallington will be in the GYM. 
 

3rd  Marking Period 
Monday, January 15  through Friday, February 16: 
Frishman, Gambone, Pietrzak, and Parkin will be in the GYM.  
Butzin, Collins, Coletti, and Wallington will SWIM. 
 
Monday, February 26 through Friday, April 5: 
Frishman, Gambone, Pietrzak, and Parkin will SWIM.  
Butzin, Collins, Coletti, and Wallington will be in the GYM. 
 
 
Monday, April 8- Friday, April 19 Kids Heart Challenge  
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